
1290 €

ZERO HASSLE OFFER
Just arrive, relax, and dive – no extra payments, no worries,

just pure diving and ultimate relaxation!

A complete 7-night scuba trip with everything covered, from airport
transfers, all-inclusive hotel night before – and after stays, to taxes,

fees, tips, and unlimited Nitrox. 

7 nights aboard scuba trip (16-21 dives), 2 nights hotel before and after the trip: 
All included package



One Price, No Worries: Accommodations, taxes, and tips are all sorted 
– simply dive into your hassle-free adventure.

Applicable for any itinerary any season of the year.

ADD-ON PACKAGES
100 €

70 €
170 €
125 €

300-700 €
220 €

30 €

- Upper deck per person 
- LUXOR trip 
- Marriott upgrade 
- 15L+ Nitrox 
- Single occupancy upgrade 
- Full rent package 
- Alcohol package* 

*1 wine bottle (Egyptian Beausoleil red, white, rosé)
and 10 beers Stella or 2 wine bottles

INCLUDED
- 7 nights aboard scuba trip (16-20 dives)
- 2 nights in the hotel All Inclusive (upon
arrival before liveaboard, after
liveaboard)
- Transfers from airport and to the boat
- All taxes, fees and tips
- Unlimited  Nitrox 12 L
Price: 1290 € pp.
Hotel service includes: 
pool, beach, meals, gym, beach bar

DIVE
RELAX

REPEAT



CONTACT US

www.divesafarimaster.com 

Partners and general information:
info@divesafarimaster.com
+33769963793 (Whats App and calls)

Bookings and organisation on site:
tory@divesafarimaster.com 
+201112983833 (Whats App and calls)


