A complete 7-night scuba trip with everything covered, from airport transfers, all-inclusive hotel night before – and after stays, to taxes, fees, tips, and unlimited Nitrox.

ZERO HASSLE OFFER

Just arrive, relax, and dive – no extra payments, no worries, just pure diving and ultimate relaxation!







7 nights aboard scuba trip (16-21 dives), 2 nights hotel before and after the trip:

All included package





INCLUDED

- 7 nights aboard **scuba trip** (16-20 dives)
- 2 nights in the hotel **All Inclusive** (upon arrival before liveaboard, after liveaboard)
- Transfers from airport and to the boat
- All taxes, fees and tips
- Unlimited Nitrox 12 L

Price: 1290 € pp.

Hotel service includes: pool, beach, meals, gym, beach bar

ADD-ON PACKAGES

- Upper deck per person	100€
- LUXOR trip	70€
- Marriott upgrade 🗼	170€
- 15L+ Nitrox	125€
- Single occupancy upgrade	300-700€
- Full rent package	220€
- Alcohol package*	30€

*1 wine bottle (Egyptian Beausoleil red, white, rosé) and 10 beers Stella or 2 wine bottles

One Price, No Worries: Accommodations, taxes, and tips are all sorted
- simply dive into your hassle-free adventure.

Applicable for any itinerary any season of the year.

